

LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO

Bank : PT Bank CTBC Indonesia
 As of : Q1 - 2018

(in million Rupiah)

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
1	The number of data points used in the LCR calculation		62 days		64 days		N/A		N/A
HIGH QUALITY LIQUID ASSET (HQLA)									
2	Total High Quality Liquid Asset (HQLA)		3,619,061.22		2,870,077.84		N/A		N/A
CASH OUTFLOWS									
3	Retail deposits and deposits from small business customers, of which:	1,375,255.26	109,468.01	1,347,038.34	105,423.88	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Stable deposits	561,150.39	28,057.52	585,599.00	29,279.95	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Less stable deposits	814,104.87	81,410.49	761,439.34	76,143.93	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Unsecured wholesale funding, of which:	5,018,618.87	1,746,901.25	4,376,966.68	1,649,823.48	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Operational deposits	1,062,351.95	239,361.37	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Non-operational deposits and/or other non-operational liabilities	3,956,266.93	1,507,539.88	4,376,966.68	1,649,823.48	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Unsecured debt	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Secured funding		-		-		N/A		N/A
6	Additional requirements, of which:		6,416,005.82		4,049,792.90		N/A		N/A
	a. Outflows related to derivative exposures	4,624,203.85	4,624,203.85	2,295,291.84	2,295,291.84	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Outflows related to liquidity needs	8,860.22	8,860.22	4,543.66	4,543.66	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Outflows related to loss of funding	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	d. Credit facilities and liquidity facilities	4,572,465.75	494,266.24	4,689,435.48	501,929.09	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	e. Other contractual funding obligations	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	f. Other contingent funding obligations	86,455.70	3,015.17	104,229.40	3,628.03	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	g. Other contractual cash outflows	1,285,660.34	1,285,660.34	1,244,400.29	1,244,400.29	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS		8,272,375.08		5,805,040.27		N/A		N/A
CASH INFLOWS									
8	Secured lending	18,037.81	-	48,736.73	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Inflows from fully performing exposures	1,293,212.17	816,423.84	1,107,385.98	676,077.08	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Other cash inflows	4,768,971.27	4,698,725.35	2,406,725.25	2,354,870.42	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	TOTAL CASH INFLOWS	6,080,221.26	5,515,149.20	3,562,847.96	3,030,947.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
			TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹
12	TOTAL HQLA		3,619,061.22		2,870,077.84		N/A		N/A
13	NET CASH OUTFLOWS		2,757,225.89		2,774,092.77		N/A		N/A
14	LCR (%)		131.26%		103.46%		N/A		N/A

Note:

¹ Adjusted value is calculated after the imposition of a haircut, run-off rate, and inflow rate as well as the maximum amount of HQLA, e.g. the maximum amount of HQLA Level 2B and HQLA Level 2, and the maximum amount of cash inflows allowed to be taken into account in the LCR.